© HellermannTyton 2014
LTM2500C2
Article Number: 151-00358
Lashing Tie Mount, 0.73'' x 1.5'', 0.25" Screw, PA66HS, Black, 100/pkg
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits
Product Description
Fixation Method (FF)
Short Description
LTM2500C2
LTM250
Black (BK)
• The strap is parallel to the mount when inserted into the head, providing a mounting point for where the cable ties.
The Lashing Tie Mount is designed to snap into the T250 lashing tie. The tie head is assembled perpendicular to the
mount. The lashing tie mount is recommended for indoor or outdoor wall mount cable applications.
Screw Mounting and Rivet
Lashing Tie Mount, 0.73'' x 1.5'', 0.25" Screw, PA66HS, Black, 100/pkg
Length L (imperial)
Length L (metric)
Width W (imperial)
Width W (metric)
Cable Tie Width Max (imperial)
Cable Tie Width max. (metric)
Height H (imperial)
Height H (metric)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)
1.5 "
37.1 mm
0.73 "
18.5 mm
0.49 "
12.5 mm
0.38 "
9.6 mm
0.26 "
6.6 mm
Quantity per
Package Quantity
Carton Quantity
bag
100
3000
Material
Material Shortcut
Flammability
Operating Temperature
ROHS Conformity
Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
PA66HS
UL94 V2
-40 °F to +221 °F (-40 °C to +105 °C)
Yes
Base Data
Product Dimensions
Logistics and Packaging
Material and Specifications
javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 151-00358', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/0065_lg.jpg')
	LTM2500C2
	Article Number: 151-00358
	Lashing Tie Mount, 0.73'' x 1.5'', 0.25" Screw, PA66HS, Black, 100/pkg